
MARGARITA                  $30.000
Tequila, triple sec, Fresh Lime juice, served with a 
salted rim (also strawberry, tamarind, lulo and 
passion fruit 

TEQUILA SUNRISE                  $30.000
Tequila, Orange Juice, Granadine

MOJITO                                       $30.000 
Rum, lime juice, simple syrup, and fresh 
mint ( also strawberry, tamarind, lulo 
and passion fruit

PIÑA COLADA                  $30.000
rum, coconut cream, milk cream, pineapple juice

CUBA LIBRE                  $30.000
Rum, Cocacola, Lime,  angostura bitter

DAIQUIRI                  $30.000
Rum, lime juice, simple syrup, salted rim

RON PUNCH                  $30.000
Rum, Pineaple, mango, oranje, cherry,  angostura bitter

GIN TONIC                  $30.000
Gin, Tonic Water, lime

GIN BASIL                  $30.000
Gin, Basil, lime juice, simple syrup 

TOM COLLIN                  $30.000 

Gin, lime juice, simple syrup, soda 

DRY MARTINI                  $30.000  
Gin, Martiny dry, olive

NEGRONI                  $30.000
Gin, campari, vermut rosé 

CAIPIRIÑA                                 $30.000
cachaza, lime,  syrup

CAIPIROSKA                             $30.000 
Vodka, lime, syrup simple

COSMOPOLITAN                 $30.000
Vodka, Triple sec, lime, cranberry juice

MARGARITA PREMIUM        $30.000
Tequila Don Julio Blanco, Cointreau, 
Lime juice, Salted rim 

MARGARITA PASSION          $30.000
Tequila Don Julio Blanco, Cointreau, passion
fruit juice, Salted or tajin rim

MOSCOW MULE PREMIUM $30.000
Vodka Grey Goose, Ginger beer, Lime, Mint

MOJITO PREMIUM                 $30.000
Barceló Rum, Mint, Lime, Simple Syrup, Soda Water

NEGRONI PREMIM                 $30.000
Ginebra Bulldog, Campari, Vermunt Rosé, Orange

Classic Cocktails

Cocteles Premium

SEX ON THE BEACH            $30.000 
Vodka,peach liqueur, cranberry 
juice, orange juice

MOSCOW MULE              $30.000
Vodka, Ginger beer, lime, mint

BLOODY MARY              $30.000
vodka, tomato juice, worcestershire
sauce, lime juice, hot sauce, celery, 
salt, black pepper and lime

JACK COKE               $30.000
Wisky bourbon, Coca Cola

OLD FASHION               $30.000
Wisky, angostura bitter, suggar 
and orange

SANGRIA RED AND 
WHITE WINE                          $90.000
Wine,orange, strawberry, grapes, apple

MANHATTAN               $30.000
Whisky, vermut rose, angostura

SANGRIA GLASS               $25.000
WINE, FRUITS



FRUIT PUNCH                                 $25.000 
Orange, Pineapple, Cherry, Mango, 
Angostura Bitter

PALMETTO SUMMER SUNSET   $25.000 
Orange, pinneaple and mango mix,
Corozo juice, Cherry

MACEDONIA REFRESH                $25.000
lulo juice, sandia, kiwi, apple, 
strawberry, mint

NON- ALCOHOLIC MOJITO        $25.000 
Mint, lime, simple syrup,  soda

NON- ALCOHOLIC 
PIÑA COLADA                                $25.000 
pineapple, coconut cream and Milk cream
 

Mocktails

Soft drinks

NATURAL LEMONADE

MINT LEMONADE

COCONUT LEMONADE

CHERRY LEMONADE

LYCHEE LEMONADE

TROPICAL FRUITS LEMONADE 

COCA COLA
 
AGUA
 
GATORADE
 
REDBULL
 
SODA SABORIZADA 
Corozo, frutos rojos, frutos amarillos, tamarindo.

Limonadas
$10.000

$15.000

$15.000

$15.000

$15.000

$15.000

$8.000
$8.000
$15.000
$15.000
$17.000

Bottles
JACK DANIELS
SELLO NEGRO
BUCHANANS DELUX
OLD PARR
DON JULIO
JOSE CUERVO
 
AGUARDIENTE
JP CHENET
CASILLERO DEL DIABLO

$300.000
$300.000
$300.000
$300.000
$450.000
$200.000
$150.000
$150.000
$200.000

$35.000
$35.000
$35.000
$35.000
$60.000
$30.000
$60.000
$20.000
$35.000

Shots
JACK DANIELS
SELLO NEGRO
BUCHANANS
OLD PARR
DON JULIO
JOSE CUERVO
 
1800
AGUARDIENTE
GINEBRA

$15.000
$15.000
$10.000
$8.000
$15.000

Beers
CORONA
STELLA ARTOIS
CLUB COLOMBIA
AGUILA
HEINEKEN


